
Complete Healthcare  
Storage Solutions



Complete Healthcare 
Storage Solutions

In today’s healthcare environment many 
different types of storage solutions are utilised.

We have carefully selected an extensive range 
of systems to provide the most effective and 
efficient storage for all departments including 
static, built-in and mobile storage units. All 
systems can be customised with a range of 
accessories further enhancing functionality  
and efficiency. 

Module 60 x 40 Systems

1
This versatile high density storage system offers infinite flexibility 
for storage requirements throughout the  
healthcare environment. By utilising the ISO standard  
60 x 40cm tray and basket system numerous types of  
storage systems are offered. 

–– Free standing storage racks
–– Enclosed cabinet systems
–– Open frame storage carts
–– Enclosed carts with roller doors or opening doors
–– Carts with drawer systems 



Rapini Wire Systems Pharmacy Shelving

2 3
An easy and economical system to solve a variety of storage 
solutions using wire shelves, and wire baskets. Static shelving can 
be custom fitted to room sizes and in-line systems can be fitted to 
maximise storage capacity. Our unique basket systems offer dust 
free storage of items and can be utilised in both carts and wall 
mounted systems.

–– Free standing storage racks
–– Open frame storage carts
–– In-line storage systems
–– Carts with basket systems
–– Wall mounted basket systems

Flexible shelving and storage systems provide optimal layout for 
the healthcare pharmacy. The pull-out shelving system maximises 
access to stock and improves work flow. The wire basket system 
provides bulk storage of items that can be integrated into cabinet 
and bench systems as well as free standing frames.

–– Free standing shelf systems
–– Enclosed cabinet shelf systems
–– Free standing basket systems
–– Enclosed cabinet basket systems





1

Trays and Baskets 2

Accessories 4

Cabinet Liners 6

Transport Trolleys / Open Carts 10

ISO Container Carts 11

Modu-Flex 12

Mobile Storage 13

Spectra Range 14

MODULE 60 x 40  
SYSTEMS



Tray 60 x 40 x 10cm 
TTT106410-10101 

–– ABS Transparent
–– Injection moulded
–– Can be stacked, nested and divided in both directions

Tray 60 x 40

Basket 60 x 40

Tray 60 x 40 x 20cm 
TTT106420-10101

–– ABS Transparent
–– Injection moulded
–– Can be stacked, nested and divided in both directions

The trays and baskets are the core of the Module  
60 x 40. Each tray has an external dimension of  
60 x 40cm which is a standard ISO size.  
This standard size offers significant flexibility in terms 
of how they can be utilised in free-standing, mobile and 
cabinet systems. 

–– The trays are designed to offer a solid base and are 
available in depths of 5, 10 and 20cm.

–– The baskets have a perforated base and are available 
in depths of 10 and 20cm.

–– Both the trays and baskets can be supplied in 
Transparent ABS (standard) or Light Grey ABS, and 
all have integrated moulded slots to accommodate 
divider systems.

Trays & Baskets

Tray Depths Basket Depths

5cm 10cm

10cm 20cm

20cm

Tray Material Basket Material

Transparent ABS Transparent ABS

Grey ABS Grey ABS

Stainless Steel

Tray 60 x 40 x 5cm
TTT106405-10101 

–– ABS Transparent
–– Injection moulded
–– Can be stacked, nested and divided in both directions

Standard Trays

Depth Grey ABS Transparent ABS

5cm TTT106405-10100 TTT106405-10101

10cm TTT106410-10100 TTT106410-10101

20cm TTT106420-10100 TTT106420-10101

Depth Grey ABS Transparent ABS Stainless Steel

10cm TTT116410-10100 TTT116410-10101 TTT116410-52539

20cm TTT116420-10100 TTT116420-10101 TTT116420-52539

2

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



Basket 60 x 40 x 10cm  |  Perforated Base 
TTT116410-10101 

–– ABS Transparent
–– Injection moulded 
–– Can be stacked, nested and divided in both directions

Basket 60 x 40 x 20cm  |  Perforated Base 
TTT116420-10101 

–– ABS Transparent
–– Injection moulded
–– Can be stacked, nested and divided in both directions

Basket 60 x 40 x10cm 
TTT116410-52539

–– Stainless steel
–– Electro polished
–– Can be stacked and nested
–– Top frame is 6mm; Wire thickness is 4mm
–– Can be used in the standard runner system

Basket 60 x 40 x 20cm 
TTT116420-52539

–– Stainless steel
–– Electro polished
–– Can be stacked and nested
–– Top frame is 6mm; Wire thickness is 4mm
–– Can be used in the standard runner system

Shelf 60 x 40 
TTT920051-00001 

–– Stainless Steel
–– Can be used in the standard runner system

Shelf 60 x 40 
TTT136406-71710 

–– HPL
–– Thickness 6mm
–– Can be used in the standard runner system

Optional Baskets and Shelves

3

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



Label Holders

Divider Systems

All ABS tray and basket systems have integrated moulded slots to 
ensure positive positioning of the divider system. In addition they 
have unique numbers and letters marked on the trays to provide 
quick and precise positioning of the dividers. The dividers depths 
are matched to the trays:  
5, 10, and 20cm deep.

The label holders have been designed 
to hold 2 labels providing additional 
flexibility with labeling systems. A full 
range of cards are available including 
6 colours as well as different label 
options.

A.	 Credit Card  |  90 x 59mm (HxW) 
	 TTT121007-12102
 
B.	 Portrait  |  61 x 42mm (HxW)

	 TTT121001-12102 

C.	 Landscape  |  42 x 61mm (HxW)
	 TTT121006-12102

Accessories

Drawer Stops

TTT121000-12102

Drawer stops can be fitted to trays 
and baskets. There is provision in 
each corner for these stops.

A

B

C

Connector for Dividers 
TTT121005-12102

An optional T-connector can be 
used to create compartments of 
varying dimensions. 

4

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



Plastic Cards

Dimensions Light Grey ABS Transparent ABS

5cm Depth
40 x 5cm TTT124005-11100 TTT124005-10101

60 x 5cm TTT126005-11100 TTT126005-10101

10cm Depth
40 x 10cm TTT124010-11100 TTT126010-11100

60 x 10cm TTT126010-11100 TTT124010-10101

20cm Depth
40 x 20cm TTT124020-11100 TTT126020-11100

60 x 20cm TTT124020-10101 TTT126020-10101

40 x 5cm  |  Light Grey
TTT124005-11100 

40 x 10cm  |  Light Grey 
TTT124010-11100

60 x 20cm  |  Transparent 
TTT126020-11100

Credit Cards

Red TTT920009-00006

Blue TTT920009-00007

Yellow TTT920009-00008

Green TTT920009-00009

Orange TTT920009-00010

Portrait & Landscape Cards

Red TTT920009-00000

Blue TTT920009-00001

Yellow TTT920009-00002

Green TTT920009-00003

Orange TTT920009-00004

Black TTT920009-00014

Grey TTT920009-00015

5

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



Complete flexibility for tray and basket storage.

Positioning Options:

–– Horizontal 
–– Slanted 
–– Tilted

All liners for the Module 60 x 40 system are injection 
moulded ABS and are extremely rigid and strong. The 
design of these panels enables trays and baskets to be 
used horizontally, stored on a slant or pulled out and 
tilted for ease of access. 

Available Options:

–– Safety stop system to prevent trays and baskets 
coming out entirely.

–– Click in wheel system to ensure heavily loaded trays 
slide easily.

Cabinet Liners

6

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



Wheels

Side View

There are unlimited options for customising the positioning 
and use of the trays and baskets. 

Typically trays and baskets are stored horizontally, however 
the liner panels are designed to allow the trays to be stored on 
a slant. This makes it easier to view the contents particularly 
at higher levels. 

Also integral to the design is the ability to pull out the tray or 
basket so the user has tilted access to the contents.  This is 
particularly useful for restocking purposes.

The safety stop system prevents the drawer coming  
out entirely and can be added as an option to any  
basket or tray.

TTT127000-00000

This unique click in wheel system can be attached to 
any liner panel without requiring any tools. This click in 
wheel system ensures that trays slide easily even when 
heavily loaded.

Cabinet Liners

There are different  versions of the liner system to 
accommodate a 40cm or 60cm wide cabinet opening. 
The liners are modular and easily installed with each panel 
being 32cm high.

Cabinet Width Left Right

40cm TTT127000-00003 TTT127000-00004

60cm TTT127000-00001 TTT127000-00002

Tray 60 x 40 x 5cm

See page 2 for 60 x 40 Trays

Tray 60 x 40 x 10cm

Tray 60 x 40 x 20cm

7

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



Modular Frame Systems

The Module 60 x 40 System can be customised to any room 
size due to its connecting modular frame system. The Module 
60 x 40 frame system allows the trays or baskets to be used 
for a 40cm or 60cm wide opening. The runner system can 
also be customised to allow the tray or the basket to slide 
horizontally or on an angle. This is particularly useful at 
higher levels to allow better visibility of the stored items. 

8

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



Module Liner Systems

All Module liner systems attach easily 
to the inside of the cabinet and allow 
the Module 60 x 40 trays and baskets to 
slide in either horizontally, or on an angle. 
Module 60 x 40 trays or baskets can also 
be stored on a slant. This is particularly 
useful at higher levels as it provides better 
visibility of the stored items. The addition 
of the Module Wheels System ensures 
heavy loaded trays slide easily.

Cabinet Systems

The Module 60 x 40 cabinet system can be 
integrated into cabinets of all types, including 
under bench and full height storage. The cabinet 
system can be enclosed with sliding or hinged 
cupboard doors. The Module 60 x 40 cabinet 
system allows the trays or baskets to be used for 
40cm or 60cm wide opening.

9

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



1 Section

40cm Opening 45 x 65 x 164H cm TTT154614-10100

40cm Opening 45 x 65 x 180H cm TTT154614-10184

60cm Opening 65 x 45 x 164H cm TTT156416-50500

60cm Opening 65 x 45 x 180H cm TTT156416-00184

2 Section

40cm Opening 89 x 65 x 164H cm TTT154624-50500

40cm Opening 89 x 65 x 180H cm TTT154624-00184

60cm Opening 129 x 45 x 164H cm TTT156426-50500

60cm Opening 129 x 45 x 180H cm TTT156426-00184

3 Section

40cm Opening 130 x 65 x 164H cm TTT154634-10100

40cm Opening 130 x 65 x 180H cm TTT154634-00184

Open carts are available in various dimensions and can serve as 
multifunction carts or as transport carts.

The open carts are lightweight, flexible, modular, and easy to 
move. The carts are easily configurable with various accessories 
to complement the carts according to use. All product stored in 
the cart is clearly visible and easily accessible. 

The open carts are made from epoxy coated steel tube and are 
available to suit a 40cm 60cm tray width.

The Module 60 x 40 Trays and baskets fit into the side runners 
and has an inbuilt safety stop function. The side runners can be 
installed at 68mm intervals without requiring any tools.

By default, the carts are provided with 4 swivel wheels, 2 of which 
have a brake. The wheel diameter will vary depending on the 
cart’s dimensions.

The open carts are available in two heights as a single, double, 
or triple bay and can be fitted with baskets, trays or adjustable 
shelving.

Transport Trolleys/
Open Carts

Transport Trolley
1 Section

Transport Trolley
2 Section

Transport Trolley
3 Section

10

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



ISO Container Carts
1 Section

ISO Container Carts
2 Section

ISO Container Carts
3 Section

1 Section

40cm Opening 55 x71 x 158H cm TTT164614-51519

2 Section

40cm Opening 97 x 71 x 178H cm TTT164624-51519

3 Section

40cm Opening 140 x 65 x 178H cm TTT164634-51519

ISO Container Carts

Container carts are efficient for sterile product transportation. 
They are made in anodised aluminium and are available in single, 
double, or triple bay and can be fitted with baskets, trays or 
adjustable shelving.

The modules are inserted into the module rails of the container 
cart with the 40cm side as front. The doors open  
270 degrees and can be fixed to the cart sides with a magnet, so 
they do not occupy extra space when opened. 
 
All container carts are surrounded by a bumper on the upper as 
well as on the bottom side. By default, the container carts have 
two swivel wheels and two fixed castors. The wheel diameter 
depends on the dimensions of the container cart.

11

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



40cm Opening

No Door 48 x 70 x 90H cm TTT128400Z0900

No Door 48 x 70 x 105H cm TTT128400Z0150

No Door 48 x 70 x 150H cm TTT128400Z01500

No Door 48 x 70 x 185H cm TTT128400Z01850

Roller Door 48 x 70 x 90H cm TTT128400R0900

Roller Door 48 x 70 x 105H cm TTT128400R1050

Roller Door 48 x 70 x 150H cm TTT128400R01500

Roller Door 48 x 70 x 185H cm TTT128400R01850

60cm Opening

No Door 70 x 48 x 90H cm TTT128600Z0900

No Door 70 x 48 x 105H cm TTT128600Z01050

No Door 70 x 48 x 150H cm TTT128600Z01500

No Door 70 x 48 x 185H cm TTT128600Z01850

Roller Door 70 x 48 x 90H cm TTT128600R0900

Roller Door 70 x 48 x 105H cm TTT128600R1050

Roller Door 70 x 48 x 150H cm TTT128600R01500

Roller Door 70 x 48 x 185H cm TTT128600R01850

Modu-Flex 40cm Opening
48 x 70 x 90H cm

Modu-Flex 60cm Opening
70 x 48 x 150H cm

Modu-Flex 60cm Opening
70 x 48 x 185H cm

The Modu-Flex provides for an extremely flexible system 
utilising the Module 60 x 40 tray and basket system. These 
units are available in 4 standard heights, 90,105, 150 and 
185cm high and can be configured to offer 40cm or 60cm 
openings. In addition these can be supplied with an open front 
or with a space saving roller door. 

The Modu-Flex liner system is attached inside the cabinet 
to allow the Module 60 x 40 trays and baskets to slide 
horizontally or on an angle. This is particularly useful for higher 
level trays which allows better visibility of the stored items. The 
addition of the Module Wheels system ensures heavily loaded 
trays slide easily.

Construction is from lightweight aluminium frame with HPL 
external panels and heavy duty 125mm castors with brakes.

A full range of accessories is available for the carts,

–– Push Handles
–– Accessory Rails
–– Waste Bag holders
–– Bumpers

Modu-Flex

12

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



AXM1400 
665 x 460 x 975mm

AXM2000 
900 x 650 W 1000mm

AXM8000   
680 x 450 x 1950mm

Multi position holes enable 
any tray configuration to suit 
different storage  
requirements

AXM1800   
660 x 460 x 945mm

2 x 200mm deep trays 
100mm castors; 2 break 
Push handle

*Dividers not included

Mobile Storage

4 x 100mm deep trays 
1 x 200mm deep tray 
100mm castors; 2 brakes 
Push handle

*Dividers not included

2 x 50mm deep trays 
6 x 100mm deep trays 
2 x 200mm deep trays 
125mm castors; 2 brake 
Push handle

*Dividers not included

1 x 50mm deep tray 
4 x 100mm deep trays 
2 x 200mm deep trays

*Dividers not included

13

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



  

The Spectra range is a cart system that combines mobility 
and drawer flexibility into a lightweight colour coded 
package that has applications throughout all healthcare 
environments. The unique drawer system is based on 
removable 60 x 40 tray systems that offer different depths 
and the option of integrated drawer dividers. This allows 
flexibility with the carts applications, particularly in the 
ability to restock the carts with transfer tray systems.  
 
The carts shelves are one piece moulded polymer which 
enables easy cleaning and eliminates infection control 
issues due to the rounded internal mould design, whilst 
integrating a raised lip to three sides to prevent items 
falling off. 
 
The Spectra range offers unlimited drawer configurations 
and a range of colourful drawer fronts.

Features:

–– Anti bacterial polymer shelf
–– Spectra colour drawer options
–– Module 60 x 40 trays or baskets 
–– 125mm Castors; 2 Brake 

Optional:

–– Interlocking tray dividers
–– Ergonomic push handle

Spectra Range

AXS0010 
1 Drawer Trolley 
700 x 500 x 1000H mm 

–– 1 x 100mm deep tray
–– Work surface area 620 x 460mm

Tray 60 x 40 x 5 cm

See page 2 for 60 x 40 Trays

Tray 60 x 40 x 10 cm

Tray 60 x 40 x 20 cm

14

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS



AXS0020 
2 Drawer Trolley 
700 x 500 x 1000H mm 

–– 2 x 100mm deep trays
–– Work surface area 620 x 460mm

Spectra Colour Options

AXS0030 
Multi Drawer Trolley 
700 x 500 x 1000H mm 

–– 1 x 50mm deep tray
–– 2 x 100mm deep trays
–– 2 x 200mm deep trays
–– Work surface area 620 x 460mm

Red Yellow Green Blue

15

MODULE 60 x 40 SYSTEMS





Shelving Options 18

Accessories 22

In-Line Storage 24

Wall Systems 26

Baskets 28

Wire Storage 30

Specialty Units 32

RAPINI
WIRE SYSTEMS

2



Rapini delivers an easy and economical way to solve a 
variety of storage, supply management and inventory 
control issues with Static and Mobile Wire Shelving 
Systems.

Available in shelving, carts or high density in-line 
systems the Rapini range will maximise your floor space 
usage and improve your inventory supply flow.

Rapini
Shelving Options Nickel Chrome  

Wire Shelving

Nickel chrome wire shelving is 
best suited to dry areas, and 
in particular for sterile hospital 
environments, where cleanliness 
and freedom from dust gathering 
is critical. Rapini’s nickel chrome 
wire shelves comply with hospital 
infection control guidelines -  
as per AS 4187

Stainless Steel  
Wire Shelving

Stainless steel wire shelving is 
suitable for wet storage and high 
contamination areas, such as 
clean rooms and sterile hospital 
environments where cleanliness 
and freedom from dust gathering 
is critical.

Stainless Steel  
Solid Shelving

Stainless steel solid shelving 
has unlimited applications. 
Stainless steel sheet 
construction, makes it very 
serviceable in all conditions.

Cool Seal 
Wire Shelving

Zinc plated, epoxy coated wire 
shelving is specially designed 
for both wet and dry storage 
areas. Particular application 
is cool rooms, freezers, hotels, 
restaurants and hospital 
kitchens.

Shelving Options

NC

SS

SD

ZP

18

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



NICKEL CHROME WIRE STAINLESS STEEL WIRE STAINLESS STEEL SOLID COOL SEAL

Size (mm) Code Size Code Size Code Size Code

WIRE SHELF  SIZES

355 Width

355 x 760 S1430NC

355 x 910 S1436NC

355 x 1070 S1442NC

355 x 1220 S1448NC

355 x 1372 S1454NC

355 x 1525 S1460NC

355 x 1828 S1472NC

460 Width

460 x 460 S1818NC

460 x 610 S1824NC 460 x 610 S1824SS 460 x 610 S1824SD 460 x 610 ZP1824

460 x 760 S1830NC 460 x 760 S1830SS 460 x 760 S1830SD 460 x 760 ZP1830

460 x 910 S1836NC 460 x 910 S1836SS 460 x 910 S1836SD 460 x 910 ZP1836

460 x 1070 S1842NC 460 x 1070 S1842SS 460 x 1070 S1842SD 460 x 1070 ZP1842

460 x 1220 S1848NC 460 x 1220 S1848SS 460 x 1220 S1848SD

460 x 1372 S1854NC 460 x 1372 S1854SS 460 x 1372 S1854SD

460 x 1525 S1860NC 460 x 1525 S1860SS 460 x 1525 S1860SD

460 x 1828 S1872NC

533 Width

533 x 610 S2124NC

533 x 760 S2130NC 533 x 760 ZP2130

533 x 910 S2136NC 533 x 910 ZP2136 SHELF

533 x 1070 S2142NC 533 x 1070 ZP2142

533 x 1220 S2148NC

533 x 1372 S2154NC

533 x 1525 S2160NC

533 x 1828 S2172NC

610 Width

610 x 610 S2424NC 610 x 610 S2424SS 610 x 610 ZP2424

610 x 760 S2430NC 610 x 760 S2430SS 610 x 760 S2430SD 610 x 760 ZP2430

610 x 910 S2436NC 610 x 910 S2436SS 610 x 910 S2436SD 610 x 910 ZP2436

610 x 1070 S2442NC 610 x 1070 S2442SS 610 x 1070 S2442SD 610 x 1070 ZP2442

610 x 1220 S2448NC 610 x 1220 S2448SS 610 x 1220 S2448SD

610 x 1372 S2454NC 610 x 1372 S2454SS

610 x 1525 S2460NC 610 x 1525 S2460SS 610 x 1525 S2460SD

610 x 1828 S2472NC

POSTS (Height mm)

860 P34C 860 P34SS 860 P34SD

1370 P54C 1370 P54SS 1370 P54SD

1600 P63C 1600 P63SS 1600 P63SD 1600 ZP63P

1800 P70C 1800 P70SS

1895 P74C 1895 P74SS 1895 P74SD 1895 ZP74P

2232 P80C 2032 P80SS 2200 P86SD

WIRE LEDGES

100mm High (L x H) 100mm High (LxH)

355 x 100 AL14C

460 x 100 AL18C 460 x 100 AL18SS

533 x 100 AL21C

610 x 100 AL24C 610 x 100 AL24SS

760 x 100 AL30C 760 x 100 AL30SS

910 x 100 AL36C 910 x 100 AL36SS

1070 x 100 AL42C 1070 x 100 AL42SS

1220 x 100 AL48C 1220 x 100 AL48SS

1372 x 100 AL54C 1372 x 100 AL54SS

1525 x 100 AL60C 1525 x 100 AL60SS

1828 x 100 AL72C

280mm High (L x H)

355 x 280 AL14-280C

460 x 280 AL18-280C

533 x 280 AL21-280C

610 x 280 AL24-280C

760 x 280 AL30-280C

910 x 280 AL36-280C

1070 x 280 AL42-280C

1220 x 280 AL48-280C

1372 x 280 AL54-280C

1525 x 280 AL60-280C

1828 x 280 AL72-280C

WIRE SHELF DIVIDERS

220mm High (L x H) 220mm High (L x H)

355 x 220 D14C

460 x 220 D18C 460 x 220 D18SS

533 x 220 D21C 533 x 220 D21SS

610 x 220 D24C 610 x 220 D24SS

NC SS SD ZP

19

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Rapini shelving, provides complete flexibility, so that our 
customers can achieve the most efficient storage solutions 
possible. We offer a no obligation, professional planning 
consultancy, to assist in optimising storage efficiencies.

We can offer an assembly and installation service  
if requested.

Shelf sizes
Rapini offers an expansive range of shelf sizes

Adjustability
Shelves are adjustable and can be easily repositioned with the use 
of the two piece sleeve which is set at 25mm increments.

Different heights
Six standard Post heights enable Rapini to adapt to most 
requirements.

Accessories
A large range of accessories is available to complement all 
shelving layouts (refer accessories – over).

Mobile or static - with or without wheels 

–– Mobile shelving units are supplied with 125mm castors, 2 of which 
come with brakes.

–– Static shelving units are supplied with adjustable feet to 
accommodate uneven floors.

Rapini
Shelving Options

R1001  |  Static 4 Shelf Unit

460 x 1525 x 1600mm (D x W x H)

R1201  |  Mobile 4 Shelf

460 x 1525 x 1760mm (D x W x H)

R1301  |  Mobile 5 Shelf

460 x 1525 x 1760mm (D x W x H)

R1101  |  Static 5 Shelf

460 x 1525 x 1600mm (D x W x H)

NC

NC

NC

NC

SS

SS

SS

SS

SD

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

SD

SD

SD

20

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



R2102  |  Suture Trolley

Size illustrated: 460 x 1220 x 1760H mm 
 
Suture Trolley features the unique slanted display shelves ideal 
for dispensing and storing of sutures or other boxed items. Can be 
configured with slanted or flat shelves. Available in Nickel Chrome 
only.

Three shelf sizes available:

R2101 	 460 x 910mm 
R2102 	 460 x 1220mm 
R2103 	 460 x 1525mm

R2001  |  Combination Trolley

Size illustrated: 900 x 610 x 1760H mm 
 
This trolley combines the options of fixed shelves and 
sliding baskets. Can be configured with a variety of  
baskets to both sides, or the basket / shelf combination. 
Available in Nickel Chrome only.

Modular Shelving System

Rapini Static units can be configured in multiple  
variations using S Hooks. Starting with a base unit,  
extra units can added side to side or back to back.

Please contact our sales department to assist you with your 
requirements

In Line Storage System

The principle of in-line storage systems is to have a number  
of mobile bays, running between two static end bays. 

Allowance must be made for a minimum of 800mm  
aisle spaces. Our normal range of shelf sizes gives the opportunity 
to erect the most efficient storage system to  
suit all applications.

Please contact our sales department to assist you with  
your requirements

Single row in-line units Double row in-line units

21

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Accessories

Vertical Rods

An alternative to ledges, the 6mm vertical 
rods can be used to retain larger items.

Available in five lengths, simply clip onto 
the shelf frame.

Vertical Rods Size

AR1150 1150mm

AR1320 1320mm

AR1530 1530mm

AR1830 1830mm

Ledges

Wire shelf ledges are available to suit all shelf sizes. 
Ledges are designed to easily clamp onto shelf frames.

Available in various sizes to suit different shelf widths:

–– 100mm high
–– 280mm high

RAPCB001 
Catheter Storage Basket

Size: 150 x 150 x 600mm

High chrome plated mesh with  
2 x attachment hooks

Mesh Size: 30 x 30mm

Fits to all Rapini shelving and basket 
trolleys

Catheter Holder
 
These catheter holders are fully extendable  
on extension runners and can be easily  
attached to shelves 460mm or 610mm wide.

RAP18-CATH-SLIDE	 460mm 

RAP24-CATH-SLIDE	 610mm

Shelf Dividers

To assist in organised shelf maintenance, shelf dividers 
provide a simple solution and clip into any part of the shelf.

Available in various sizes to suit different shelf widths.

22

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Straight 1 Side Size

R18C 460mm

R21C 533mm

R24C 610mm

R30C 760mm

R36C 910mm

R42C 1070mm

R48C 1220mm

R54C 1372mm

R60C 1525mm

R72C 1828mm

Guard Rail 3 Sides Size

F1836C 460 x 910mm

F1848C 460 x 1220mm

F2424C 610 x 610mm

F2436C 610 x 910mm

F2448C 610 x 1220mm

Blue Size

ALH07 75mm

ALH8 828mm

ALH14 1400mm

ALH12 1220mm

ALH17 1700mm

Clear Size

DUS26CL75 75mm

DUS26CL700 700mm

DUS26CL1220 1220mm

DUS26CL1400 1400mm

DUS26CL1700 1700mm

Guard Rails

A small version of the shelf ledge. 

Offers two types: 
Straight one side or three sided.

Clear Type: Clips securely to top of 
shelf. Available in full lengths to suit 
shelves. May be easily cut to lengths 
of choice.

Label Holders

Two variations are available:

Blue Type: Clips securely to top 
and bottom of shelf. Available in full 
lengths to suit shelves.

AS 01  | S-Hook Connector

S Hooks are used to link one shelving 
unit to another and  
are particularly useful in a  
corner situation to replace  
posts to enable free access  
into the corner.

WTIA  | Wall Mount Collar

Affixes to wall to accommodate 
posts and spaced to suit shelves. 
Posts can be cut to suit any 
application.

Wall Brackets

Two sizes:

WSWB14C 355mm wide 

WSWB18C 460mm wide

To be fixed to walls and spaced to 
accommodate all shelves. Fits all 
355mm and 460mm wide shelves.

More label holders and cards  

Refer to page 4 & 5

23

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Rapini
In-Line Storage
Rapini delivers an easy and economical way to solve a 
variety of storage, supply management and inventory 
control issues.

The principle of an in-line storage system is to have a 
number of mobile bays, running between static end bays, 
maximising your floor space usage and improve your 
inventory supply flow. 

Track Length : 2250mm

Shelf Depth: 460mm

Aisle Space: 800mm

Track Length: 3310mm

Shelf Depth: 460mm

Aisle Space: 800mm

Track Length : 2800m

Shelf Depth: 460mm

Aisle Space: 820mm

Track Length : 3840mm

Shelf Depth: 460mm

Aisle Space: 800mm

3 BAY

5 BAY

4 BAY

6 BAY

24

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Rapini shelving, provides complete flexibility, so that our 
customers can achieve the most efficient storage solutions 
possible. We offer a no obligation, professional planning 
consultancy, to assist in optimising storage efficiencies. We 
can offer an assembly and installation service if required.

Adjustability 

Shelves are adjustable and can be easily repositioned 
with the use of the two piece sleeve which is set at 25mm 
increments. 

Accessories

A range of wire basket options are available to complement 
all shelving layouts (Pg 22)

Track Length: 4730mm

Shelf Depth: 460mm

Aisle Space: 800mm

Track Length : 5430mm  
(max 5700 with 1 isle)

Shelf Depth: 460mm

Aisle Space: 820mm

Track Length: 4900mm

Shelf Depth: 460mm

Aisle Space: 800mm7 BAY

9 BAY

8 BAY

STATIC STATIC STATIC

Configuration Options Mobile / Static

25

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Rapini
Wall Basket  
Systems

Rapini
Wall Hanging  
Systems

Storage Solutions – Clean Environment

Rapini have introduced a new basket system which 
features a close mesh design. It has applications for 
wall mounting on louvered panels and wall hanging 
systems. 

These baskets offer a much improved alternative to 
the plastic storage trays and significantly reduce the 
opportunity of dust collection, thereby addressing 
infection control.

–– Eliminates collection of dust on the base of the basket
–– Close mesh design allows storage of smaller items
–– Light weight and extremely robust
–– Four sizes to choose from which provides storage solutions 
for any applications

–– Dividers available for the two larger size baskets
–– The nickel chrome plated wire construction  
ensures strength and durability and are easily  
cleaned and maintained.

This new method of storage for the Rapini Wall  
Basket system introduces a wire retaining system fully 
compatible for our range of close mesh baskets. 
 
This unique system addresses infection control  
issues with the ability to clean and dust behind  
the wall panel system.  
 
This system is modular, size 460mm (high) x 460mm 
(wide) and can be attached to the wall side by side or 
above each other. Manufactured from nickel chrome 
plated wire, this system is durable and easy to install. 

Divider to suit 

RAPWB122

RAPWB122SS

RAPWP460460C

–– Wire wall panel
–– Chrome plated
–– 460mm x 460mm

Wire Panels

Baskets

Wall Panel Basket  

–– 8mm mesh
–– 415 x 225 x 170mm deep

Chrome RAPWB122

Stainless Steel RAPWB122SS

Chrome RAPD120

Stainless Steel RAPD120SS

26

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Louvred Panels 

The traditional louvered wall panels are available and are 
manufactured from powder coated steel. Two sizes are 
available, 460mm x 460mm and 900mm x 460mm.

Wall Panel Basket 

–– 8mm mesh
–– 105 x 125 x 85mm deep

Wall Panel Basket 

–– 8mm mesh
–– 105 x 190 x 85mm deep

Divider to suit 

RAPWB242

RAPWB242SS

RAPWP900M
Louvre Wall Panel 

–– Powder coated
–– 460mm x 900mm

RAPWP460M
Louvre Wall Panel 

–– Powder coated
–– 460mm x 460mm

Wall Panel Basket 

–– 8mm mesh
–– 415 x 350 x 200mm deep

Chrome RAPWB242

Stainless Steel RAPWB242SS

Chrome WB134

Stainless Steel WB134SS

Chrome RAPD240

Stainless Steel RAPD240SS

Chrome WB132

Stainless Steel WB132SS

27

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Rapini
Basket Series

Sliding Baskets 1220 x 610 Sliding Baskets 610

Hook System

Sliding baskets can be configured to suit the Basket Trolleys 
(page 30) or as storage devices to simply sit on the shelves.

They are available in 2 different sizes in 2 different depths: 
100mm and 200mm

SB1220/200X610B 

–– 1060 X 525 X 200mm
–– Close mesh

Short Divider: 	 SD 556-460/200 DIV

SB 610/100CM

–– 460 X 380 X 100mm
–– Close mesh

Short Divider: 	 SD 406-610/100DIV 
Long Divider: 	 SD 480-610/100DIV

RB130C  |  Hook Basket

440 x 190 x 255mm deep

SB1220/100X610B

1060 X 525 X 100mm

Short Divider: 	 SD 556-460/100DIV

Sliding Baskets

28

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Sliding Baskets 460

RB180C  |  Hook Basket

345 x 127 x 180mm deep

RAPWP460460CM
Wall Hanging Panel

460 x 920mm  
(baskets not included)

SB 460/100CM

–– 300 x 525 x 100mm
–– Close mesh

Short Divider: 	 SD 338-460/100DIV 
Long Divider: 	 SD 556-460/100DIV

SB 460/200CM

300 x 525 x 200mm

Short Divider: 	 SD 338-460/200DIV 
Long Divider: 	 SD 556-460/200DIV

SB 610/200CM

–– 460 x 380 x 200mm
–– Close mesh

Short Divider: 	 SD 406-610/200DIV 
Long Divider: 	 SD 480-610/200DIV

29

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Rapini
Wire Storage

The Rapini Basket Trolley range, delivers great versatility in 
slide out basket storage. Trolley units can be configured to 
suit our customer’s requirements. 
 
Trolleys are manufactured with heavy duty bearing drawer 
runners to withstand normal handling abuse 
 
Baskets come in a number of sizes and are available in either 
100mm or 200mm depths. Baskets are offered with a range 
of dividers. 

–– Available in Nickel Chrome Plated Steel
–– Various drawer configurations are available.

R2701  |  Small

610 x 460 x 1020H mm

A versatile solution to materials handling. 
The Small Basket Trolley comes with 
a solid stainless steel top and baskets 
are supported with full bearing slide out 
drawer runners.

Illustrated: 
4 x 100mm deep basket 
1 x 200mm deep basket. 

R2720  |  Large

1220 x 610 x 1530H mm

The Large Basket Trolley comes with a 
wire mesh top and baskets are supported 
with full bearing slide out drawer runners.

Illustrated: 
5 x 100mm deep baskets 
2 x 200mm deep baskets. 

R2740  |  Large

1220 x 610 x 1020H mm

The Large Basket Trolley comes with 
a stainless steel top and baskets are 
supported with full bearing slide out drawer 
runners.

Illustrated: 
2 x 100mm deep baskets  
2 x 200mm deep baskets. 

Sliding Basket Trolleys

Static Basket Systems

Due to the flexibility of the SB range of baskets they 
can be integrated into trolleys, static units and In-Line 
systems. The baskets are only suitable to shelf widths of 
460, 525, or 610mm.

Mounted on full extension heavy duty metal runners, the 
SB baskets are well suited to all types of items including 
IV fluids or similar.

Configuration options

30

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



R2760  |  Narrow – Single Bay

460 x 610 x 1960H mm

The Narrow Basket Trolley is designed to 
place the sliding baskets with narrow side 
exposed. Baskets are supported with full 
bearing slide out drawer runners.

Illustrated: 
4 x 100mm deep baskets 
3 x 200mm deep baskets

R2780  |  Wide – Single Bay

610 x 460 x 1960H mm

The Wide Basket Trolley is designed to 
place the sliding baskets with wide side 
exposed. Baskets are supported with full 
bearing slide out drawer runners.

Illustrated: 
4 x 100mm deep baskets  
3 x 200m deep baskets. 

R2790  |  Double Bay

900 x 610 x 1960H mm

The Double Bay Basket Trolley places the 
sliding baskets with narrow side exposed. 
Two bays provides generous storage 
capacity.

Illustrated: 
16 x 100mm deep baskets  
8 x 200mm deep baskets

Configuration options

31

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Basket Trolleys

R2350  
Wire Shelf Trolley — Three Shelf

Size illustrated:  
460 x 760 x 1020H mm

A small mobile trolley of three shelves, with inbuilt 
push handles at each end.

 
5 shelf sizes available:

R2350 	 460 x 760mm
R2355 	 460 x 910mm
R2360 	 610 x 760mm
R2365 	 610 x 910mm
R2370 	 610 x 1220mm

R2310  
Wire Shelf Trolley – Two Shelf

Size illustrated: 
460 x 760 x 1020H mm

A small mobile trolley with top and bottom shelf, 
and inbuilt push handle.

 
5 shelf sizes available: 

R2310 	 460 x 760mm
R2315 	 460 x 910mm
R2320 	 610 x 760mm
R2325 	 610 x 910mm
R2330 	 610 x 1220mm

Rapini
Specialty Units

Mobile Trolleys

32

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



R2450  
Solid Stainless Steel Trolley — Three Shelf

Size illustrated: 
460 x 760 x 1020H mm

Three shelf mobile trolley with multi purpose use.  
Comes fitted with in built push handles at each end.

 
5 shelf sizes available: 

R2450 	 460 x 760mm 
R2455 	 460 x 910mm 
R2460 	 610 x 760mm 
R2465 	 610 x 910mm 
R2470 	 610 x 1220mm

MT1830  
Mail Trolley

Size illustrated: 
460 x 760 x 1020H mm

A double basket trolley, ideal for mail and 
document transportation. Comprised of two 
baskets, 140mm deep and 255mm deep. Comes 
with inbuilt push handle.

 
Sizes available:  
MT1836 	 460 x 910mm

33

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



R2530
Clothing Distribution Trolley

Size illustrated: 32 Bays

A multi compartment trolley 
designed for the distribution 
of personal linen for residents. 
Features double sided access. 
Comprises shelf ledges,  
vertical rods, hanging rods  
and push handle.

Sizes available:
 
R2500 	 16 Bay 
R2520 	 24 Bay 
R2530 	 32 Bay

R2201  
Catheter Trolley — Sliding Hook

Size illustrated:  
460 x 1220 x 1800H mm

Features slide out, very efficient vertical storage of 
catheters. Available with 10 slide out hooks.

R2640 
Clean Table 

Size illustrated: 760 x 1828 x 1020mm high
 
Table is comprised of a solid stainless steel top. One 
wire mesh shelf under.

Sizes available:  
R2601 	 610 x 1220 x 1020H mm 
R2620 	 610 x 910 x 1020H mm 
R2640 	 610 x 1525 x 1020H mm

Rapini
Specialty Units

R2550 
Louvre Panel and Basket Trolley

Size: 460 x 1050H mm

Designed for use with Wire Baskets.

*Baskets not included

34

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 



Linen Trolleys

R2405  
Linen Trolley – Small

Size illustrated:  
460 x 910 x 1020H mm

Three shelf, small mobile trolley,ideal for the transport  of 
clean linen. Comes fitted with vertical rods and inbuilt push 
handle.

5 shelf sizes available: 

R2400	 460 x 760mm 
R2405 	 460 x 910mm 
R2410 	 610 x 760mm 
R2415 	 610 x 910mm 
R2420 	 610 x 1220mm

R2440  
Linen Trolley – Large

Size illustrated:  
610 x 910 x 1760H mm

Four shelf large, mobile trolley, Ideal for the transport 
of clean linen. Comprised of 3 slanted shelves and 1 
flat shelf. Comes fitted with vertical rods and in-built 
push handle.

35

RAPINI WIRE SYSTEMS 





Shelf Systems 38

Basket Systems 40

PHARMACY  
SHELVING

3



Wall Units

Pull Out  
Shelf Systems
These pull out shelf systems are extremely flexible and can 
be configured to be free standing, wall mounted or enclosed 
within a cupboard. They are ideal for the effective storage of 
capsules, tablets, liquids, and other medication.

The metal shelving is fitted to high quality metal drawer 
runners for robustness and durability. Each shelf is fitted with 
clear polycarbonate dividers that are fully adjustable for quick 
assembly and ease of use. 
 
Key Benefits:

–– Push pad opening
–– Self-locking
–– Adjustable dividers
–– Easily cleaned
–– Rotates stock
–– Contents fully visible

Pull Out Shelves

Pull-out Tray Shelves / Slip Shelves Sizes

Depth Width

305mm 600 or 915mm

405mm 600 or 915mm

505mm 600 or 915mm

Medication / Shelf

600mm 8 to 9

915mm 12 to 13

7 Shelf Illustrated

38

PHARMACY SHELVINGPHARMACY SHELVING



Dispensa Pull Out Wall Unit 
 
A single sided gondola with up nine pull out tray shelves or slip 
shelves.

Dispensa Pull Out Double Sided 
 
Pull out tray shelves or slip shelves on a double sided gondola.

Post Height
Depth (Overall)

305 405 505

2260mm 407mm 507mm 607mm

Width (Overall)

1 Bay 2 Bay 3 Bay 4 Bay

System 600 635mm 1236mm 1840mm 2440mm

Medications* 75 150 225 300

System 915 950mm 1866mm 2784mm 3700mm

Medications* 110 220 330 440

Post Height
Depth (Overall)

305 405 505

2260mm 740mm 940mm 1140mm

Width (Overall)

1 Bay 2 Bay 3 Bay 4 Bay

System 600 635mm 1236mm 1840mm 2440mm

Medications* 150 300 450 600

System 915 950mm 1866mm 2784mm 3700mm

Medications* 220 440 660 880

Built in cupboard Free standing lockable cabinet

39

PHARMACY SHELVING



Basket Systems

For the storage of larger or bulk items we offer a versatile 
basket system that can be fitted into cabinets, cupboard or 
free standing storage units.

The baskets are available in 2 depths, 14 and 28cm and are 
constructed from heavy duty chrome plated wire. Dividers are 
available for both size baskets.

The basket system is designed to be used with 2 types of 
metal roller runners, light duty 40kg and heavy duty 100kg, to 
accommodate heavy items, such as IV fluids.

Width 615mm Depth 420mm

Model UB8 UB6 UB5

Frame Height 800mm 655mm 505mm

Including Feet 650mm 705mm 555mm

WB1	 Wire Basket 140/560

WB2	 Wire Basket 280/560 

Wire Basket WB1 can be divided in two directions.

WB2 can only be divided front to back.

WD1 2-Way	 Basket Divider 2W 140/400

WD1 4-Way	 Basket Divider 4W 140/400

WD2 2-Way	 Basket Divider 280/400

The Under Bench Pull-out Basket Cabinets are designed to 
fit under a bench height of 1m, 0.9m and a sitting bench of 
0.7m. Under Bench Cabinets can be customised to suit any 
bench height. All Under Bench Pull-out Basket Cabinets have 
adjustable feet. Baskets are available with light duty (40kg) or 
heavy duty (100kg) drawer runners, so they can accommodate 
heavy items such as IV fluids.

Pull-out Basket Systems

Wire Baskets

Wire  Basket Combination Packages

We have a range of packages available. 

UB8 - Bench 1M high

Package A	 5 x WB1 Wire Basket

Package B	 3 x WB1 Wire Basket and 1 x WB2 Wire Basket

Package C	 1 x WB1 Wire Basket and 2 x WB2 Wire Basket

UB6 - Bench 900mm high

Package D	 4 x WB1 Wire Basket

Package E	 2 x WB1 Wire Basket and 1 x WB2 Wire Basket

UB5 - Sitting Bench - 700mm high

Package F	 3 x WB1 Wire Basket

Package G	 1 x WB1 Wire Basket and 1 x WB2 Wire Basket

Other Options

–– Melamine panel kit
–– Roller shutter / Lock
–– Wall attachment

Under Bench Pull-out Basket Cabinet

40

PHARMACY SHELVING



Any combination of the wire baskets WB1 or WB2 can be 
fitted to the free standing unit on either heavy duty or light 
duty drawer runners. 

WB1 WB2

Height 140mm 280mm

Width 560mm 560mm

Depth 400mm 400mm

Corresponding Divider

WD1 WD2

2-Way 2-Way

Height 139mm 269mm

Length 381mm 378mm

4-Way

Height 139mm

Length 540mm

Free Standing Pull-out Basket System

41

PHARMACY SHELVING



Baskets 3

Cabinet Liners 6

Divider Systems 4

Drawer Stops 4

ISO Container Carts 11

Label Holders 4

Mobile Storage 13

Modu-flex 12

Plastic Cards 5

Shelves 3

Spectra Range 14

Transport Trolleys / Open Carts 10

Trays 2

Wheels 7

1  Module 60 x 40 SystemsINDEX



Catheter Holder 22

Catheter Storage Basket 22

Catheter Trolley 34

Clean Table 34

Clothing Distribution Trolley 34

Combination Trolley 21

Dividers, Shelf 22

Guard Rails 23

Hook Baskets 28

In-Line Storage System 24

Label Holders 23

Ledges 22

Linen Trolleys 35

Louvered Panels 27

Louvre Panel and Basket Trolley 34

Mail Trolley 33

Mobile Shelf Unit 20

Modular Shelving System 21

Rods, Vertical 22

Shelving Options 18-21

S-Hook Connector 23

Sliding Basket Trolleys 30

Sliding Baskets 28

Solid Stainless Steel Trolley 33

Static Basket Systems 30

Static Shelf unit 20

Suture Trolley 21

Wall Brackets 23

Wall Mount Collar 23

Wall Panel Baskets 26

Wire Panels 26

Wire Shelf Trolley 32

Pull-out Basket Systems 40

Pull-out Shelves 38

Pull-out Wall Unit 38

Pull-out System Double Sided 38

Wire Baskets 40

2  Rapini Wire Systems 3  Pharmacy Shelving



Axis Health
405 – 409 Ferntree Gully Rd, 
Mt Waverley, VIC, 3149, Australia

T   +61 (3) 9922 0300
F   +61 (3) 9544 5392
W  www.axishealth.com.au


